
2023 U15 Girls State Championships - Division 2
17 - 20 Sep 2023

Mackay

Appointment Sheet - 19 September 2023

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
54 19 Sep 2023 11:30 Pool D Grass 3

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Toowoomba 2 Pink Navy Pink Yellow

Brisbane 4 White Cherry Gold Green
Umpires SAVAGE Jan (AUS) VAUGHAN Summer (AUS)

Reserve Umpire INFANTI Belinda (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges MILLMAN Craig (AUS) SCOTT Kellie (AUS)

Technical Officer BROWN Margaret (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
55 19 Sep 2023 11:30 Pool D Turf

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Tweed Jade Purple Jade Black

Bundaberg Red Red Red Green
Umpires HEFFERNAN Abby (AUS) TAYLOR Mikayla (AUS)

Reserve Umpire PETERSEN Abbey (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges HANKINSON Tamara (AUS) FISHER Poppy (AUS)

Technical Officer WOODWARD Shirley (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
56 19 Sep 2023 11:30 Pool C Grass 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Sunshine Coast 1 Gold Gold Gold Black

Townsville 1 Royal Blue Royal Blue Royal Blue Green
Umpires SU Chang (AUS) MOLE Paige (AUS)

Reserve Umpire MILES Isabel (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges BURNS Kathy (AUS) HILLS Llana (AUS)

Technical Officer MCKEON Kerri (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
57 19 Sep 2023 11:30 Pool C Grass 2

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Rockhampton Red Black Black Green
Fraser Coast Purple Purple Orange Light Blue

Umpires HORNE Kellie (AUS) PUTSCHER Samuel (AUS)
Reserve Umpire SEARLE Nicholas (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges SEARLE Katharine (AUS) MACFARLANE Fran (AUS)
Technical Officer DALEY Mardi (AUS)

Tournament Director
HAYES Sandy (AUS)
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2023 U15 Girls State Championships - Division 2
17 - 20 Sep 2023

Mackay

Appointment Sheet - 19 September 2023

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
65 19 Sep 2023 15:30 X-Over Grass 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Tweed Jade Purple Maroon Black

Toowoomba 2 Pink Navy Gold Yellow
Umpires MOLE Paige (AUS) HORNE Kellie (AUS)

Reserve Umpire DAVIES Lachlan (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges BROWN Margaret (AUS) STEINDL Tracey (AUS)

Technical Officer MCKEON Kerri (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
66 19 Sep 2023 15:30 X-Over Grass 2

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Brisbane 4 White Blue Gold Green
Bundaberg Red Red Red Green

Umpires SAVAGE Jan (AUS) SU Chang (AUS)
Reserve Umpire HOLDSWORTH Camryn (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges SCOTT Kellie (AUS) FRANCIS Benjamin (AUS)
Technical Officer WARHURST Sam (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
68 19 Sep 2023 18:10 Semi Turf

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Fraser Coast Purple Purple Orange Light Blue
Rockhampton Red Black Black Green

Umpires TAYLOR Mikayla (AUS) FRANCIS Hayley (AUS)
Reserve Umpire SAVAGE Jan (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges FISHER Poppy (AUS) MURPHY Kendra (AUS)
Technical Officer TURNER Sharon (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
69 19 Sep 2023 19:30 Semi Turf

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Sunshine Coast 1 Gold Gold Gold Green

Townsville 1 Royal Blue Royal Blue Royal Blue Green
Umpires VAUGHAN Summer (AUS) PUTSCHER Samuel (AUS)

Reserve Umpire HORNE Kellie (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges SEARLE Katharine (AUS) TURNER Sharon (AUS)

Technical Officer DALEY Mardi (AUS)
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Tournament Director
HAYES Sandy (AUS)
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